
PLEASE BE AT YOUR STOP 5 MINUTES EARLY ROUTES BUS GALIANO - June-2024.xlsx

DRIVER: LARRY MCINERNEY BUS # A4640

GALIANO SCHOOL ENDS AT 12:00 PM

ARRIVE IN BUS YARD 11:45 AM

LEAVE BUS YARD 11:55 AM

ARRIVE GALIANO SCHOOL 12:00 PM

LEAVE GALIANO SCHOOL 12:08 PM

1 BURRIL RD / STURDIES BAY RD 12:11 PM

2 300 BURRILL RD (Church) X 12:14 PM

3 785 BURRILL RD 12:15 PM

4 MARY-ANNE PT RD / BLUFF RD 12:17 PM

5 908 BLUFF RD 12:19 PM

BLUFF RD / WARBLER RD S.                 TURN AROUND

6 96 GEORGESON BAY RD (Daystar Market) 12:27 PM

7 MORGAN RD 12:29 PM

MAINTENANCE YARD                                   TURN AROUND

8 136 PORLIER PASS RD X 12:34 PM

9 CASTLEWOOD PARK RD 12:35 PM

10 1359 PORLIER PASS RD 12:36 PM

11 THORNEBURN RD                            3 PT TURN AROUND 12:39 PM

12 CLANTON RD / MONTAGUE HARBOUR RD 12:47 PM

13 GUSTIN RD 12:51 PM

14 9980 PORLIER PASS RD (Film School) 12:55 PM

15 PORLIER PASS RD / MACLURE RD 12:57 PM

16 PORLIER PASS RD / MCCOSKRIE RD 1:00 PM

17 13275 PORLIER PASS RD X 1:02 PM

18 13444 PORLIER PASS RD 1:03 PM

19 COTTAGE WAY X 1:04 PM
20 COOK RD 1:08 PM

ARRIVE BUS YARD 1:33 PM
POST TRIP 1:38 PM

BUS  ROUTE GALIANO                  

PM ROUTE
EARLY DISMISSAL BUS SCHEDULE


